e
Yarrawonga, Mulwala

Melbourne to Mulwala via Benalla and Yarrawonga

Service

Service Information
SOUTHERN CROSS
Broadmeadows
Seymour

BENALLA

Change Service
Service Information
BENALLA
Goorambat
Devenish

St James

Tungamah
Yarrawonga
MULWALA

dep

arr

dep

arr

TRAIN

07.07
07.35u
08.26
09.22
COACH
&
09.32
09.47
09.57
10.02
10.12
10.37
10.42

TRAIN

12.04
12.32u
13.23
14.19
COACH
&
14.29
14.44
1454
14.59
15.09
15.34
15.39

TRAIN

18.02
18.30u
19.21
20.17
COACH
&
20.27
20.47
20.57
21.02
21.12
21.37
21.47

TRAIN

07.07
07.35u
08.26
09.22
COACH
&
09.32
09.47
09.57
10.02
10.12
10.37
10.42

TRAIN

18.02
18.30u
19.21
20.17
COACH
&
20.27
20.47
20.57
21.02
21.12
21.37
21.47

TRAIN

18.02
18.30u
19.21
20.17
COACH
&
20.27
20.47
20.57
21.02
21.12
21.37
21.47

Mulwala to Melbourne via Yarrawonga and Benalla

Service

Service Information
MULWALA
Yarrawonga
Tungamah

St James

Devenish
Goorambat
BENALLA

Change Service
Service Information
BENALLA

Seymour
Broadmeadows
SOUTHERN CROSS

dep

arr

dep

arr

COACH
&
06.33
06.43
07.03
07.13
07.18
07.28
07.48
TRAIN

08.03
09.02
09.53d
10.27

COACH
&
12.39
12.49
13.09
13.19
13.24
13.34
13.54
TRAIN

14.09
15.08
15.59d
16.33

COACH
&
17.10
17.20
17.40
17.50
18.00
18.10
18.30
TRAIN

18.45
19.44
21.10d
21.45

COACH

06.33
06.43
07.03
07.13
07.18
07.28
07.48
TRAIN

08.03
09.02
09.53d
10.27

COACH

17.10
17.20
17.40
17.50
18.00
18.10
18.30
TRAIN

18.45
19.44
21.10d
21.45

COACH

17.10
17.20
17.40
17.50
18.00
18.10
18.30
TRAIN

18.45
19.44
21.10d
21.45

w — Catering / & — Wheelchair accessible / u — Pick up only / d — Set down only / Coach services shown in red / [ Reservations required

Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
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Effective 13 April 2025

1@_ Scan the QR code

:'- to view all V/Line
1 timetables online

Coach stop Devenish — Town Hall / Goorambat — Victory Park / Mulwala — Inglis Street (Court House) / St James — Post Office / Tungamah — Tungamah Hotel /

locations

ORIA Department
State of Transport
Government. and Planning

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

’ V/Line

Yarrawonga — Corner Orr and Belmore Streets

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

PUBLIC >
TRANSPORT PT

VICTORIA

415JV1


https://www.vline.com.au/
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/

	PTV website 8: 
	Page 1: 



